
March 31, 2026 - 12:50:43 amHouse Vote History
(2025-2026) All Votes  -  1017 Votes Found

Vote# Bill# Summary/Motion

Date/Time

Candidate Yeas Nays N/V

Exc.

Abs. Pres. Abstain Total Result

[H]-1123 H 4767 (Physician Noncompete Contract

Prohibition)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 11:40 am 58 53 6 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1122 H 4738 (Commission on Higher Education)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 11:35 am 109 0 8 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1121 H 4736 (Training for new Commission on

Higher Education commissioners)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 11:26 am 108 1 8 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1120 H 5131 (Tribal Governments Special License

Plates)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 11:23 am 107 0 10 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1119 H 4688 (Golf carts)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 11:20 am 109 0 8 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1118 H 4799 (Certificate of Need)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 11:13 am 105 0 13 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1117 H 5164 (Hospitals)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 11:09 am 110 0 8 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1116 S 0146 (Bill of Rights for Residents of

Long-Term Care Facilities)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 11:07 am 110 0 8 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1115 S 0449 (Collaborative Practice Agreements)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 11:00 am 108 0 9 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1114 H 5284 (County Register of Deeds)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 10:57 am 105 0 12 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1113 S 0694 (Polling Places in Aiken County)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2026 10:55 am 105 1 12 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1111 H 4767 (Physician Noncompete Contract

Prohibition)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2026 02:34 pm 65 50 3 3 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-1110 H 4767 (Physician Noncompete Contract

Prohibition)

Table Motion to Commit

03/25/2026 02:32 pm 64 49 7 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1109 H 4767 (Physician Noncompete Contract

Prohibition)

Adopt Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

03/25/2026 02:29 pm 48 62 9 3 0 2 124 Failed

[H]-1108 H 4767 (Physician Noncompete Contract

Prohibition)

Table Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

03/25/2026 02:26 pm 53 53 12 3 0 3 124 Failed

[H]-1107 H 4767 (Physician Noncompete Contract

Prohibition)

Recommit bill

03/25/2026 01:24 pm 29 56 34 4 0 1 124 Failed

[H]-1106 H 3831 (Smart Heart Act)

Concur in Senate Amendments

03/25/2026 12:15 pm 117 0 4 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1105 H 3629 (Forestry Commission)

Concur in Senate Amendments

03/25/2026 12:13 pm 116 0 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1104 H 4670 (Time-limited demands, tort claims)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2026 12:09 pm 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1103 H 4670 (Time-limited demands, tort claims)

Waive Rule 5.15 Printing

03/25/2026 12:00 pm 97 17 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1102 H 4544 (Medical malpractice)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2026 11:58 am 116 0 5 3 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-1101 H 4544 (Medical malpractice)

Waive Rule 5.15 Printing

03/25/2026 11:48 am 94 19 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1100 H 5113 (Modular Homes)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2026 11:45 am 117 0 4 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1099 H 4662 (Regulation of charitable funds)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2026 11:40 am 113 0 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1098 H 3874 (Workers' compensation)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2026 11:34 am 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1097 H 4902 (Intercollegiate Athletes' Compensation

for Name, Image, or Likeness)

Override Veto by the Governor

03/25/2026 11:20 am 88 22 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1095 H 3858 (Taxation on boats)

Concur in Senate Amendments

03/24/2026 12:52 pm 111 0 9 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1092 H 3368 (Income tax on overtime pay)

Passage of Bill

03/10/2026 08:54 pm 121 0 1 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1091 H 4216 (Income tax)

Concur in Senate Amendments

03/10/2026 08:46 pm 71 49 2 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1090 H 4216 (Income tax)

Table Amendment 7A Amendment

number 7A

03/10/2026 08:24 pm 98 19 5 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1089 H 4216 (Income tax)

Table Amendment 3A Amendment

number 3A

03/10/2026 08:19 pm 100 19 3 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1088 H 4216 (Income tax)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2A

03/10/2026 08:11 pm 100 18 4 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1087 H 5127 (Capital Reserve Fund appropriation)

Passage of Joint Resolution

03/10/2026 07:42 pm 118 0 4 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1086 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Bill

03/10/2026 07:40 pm 101 18 3 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1085 H 5126 (Budget)

Adopt section 92D, Part 1B

03/10/2026 07:36 pm 105 13 2 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1084 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 118, Part 1B

03/10/2026 07:16 pm 94 17 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1083 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 24, Section 118, Part

1B Amendment number 24

03/10/2026 07:14 pm 73 32 17 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1082 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 21 Section 118, Part

1B Amendment number 21

03/10/2026 06:52 pm 97 20 5 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1081 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 23 Section 118, Part

1B Amendment number 23

03/10/2026 06:46 pm 90 22 10 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1080 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 20 Section 118, Part

1B Amendment number 20

03/10/2026 06:44 pm 95 20 7 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1079 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 19 Section 118, Part

1B Amendment number 10

03/10/2026 06:37 pm 105 14 3 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1078 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 56 Section 118, Part

1B Amendment number 56

03/10/2026 06:33 pm 94 18 10 2 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-1077 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 18 Section 118 Part

1B Amendment number 18

03/10/2026 06:30 pm 90 25 7 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1076 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 17 Section 117, Part

1B Amendment number 17

03/10/2026 06:27 pm 88 26 8 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1075 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 117, Part 1B

03/10/2026 06:20 pm 121 0 1 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1074 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 5 Section 117, Part

1B Amendment number 5

03/10/2026 05:33 pm 79 36 7 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1073 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 113, Part 1B

03/10/2026 05:26 pm 95 0 5 2 0 22 124 Passed

[H]-1072 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Motion to Appeal Speakers

Ruling 

03/10/2026 05:25 pm 91 18 13 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1071 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 108, Part 1B

03/10/2026 05:18 pm 116 0 4 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1070 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 105, Part 1B

03/10/2026 05:16 pm 116 0 5 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1069 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 102, Part 1B

03/10/2026 05:14 pm 97 0 2 2 0 23 124 Passed

[H]-1068 H 5126 (Budget)

Adopt section 84, Part 1B

03/10/2026 05:05 pm 82 0 6 3 0 33 124 Passed

[H]-1067 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 82, Part 1B

03/10/2026 05:01 pm 106 0 9 3 0 6 124 Passed

[H]-1066 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 72, Part 1B

03/10/2026 04:57 pm 114 0 6 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1065 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 70, Part 1B

03/10/2026 04:52 pm 82 16 2 2 0 22 124 Passed

[H]-1064 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 59, Part 1B

03/10/2026 04:51 pm 104 0 6 2 0 12 124 Passed

[H]-1063 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Motion to Appeal the Speakers

ruling

03/10/2026 04:43 pm 87 24 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1062 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 57, Part 1B

03/10/2026 04:29 pm 117 0 3 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1061 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 2 Section 57, Part 1B

Amendment number 2

03/10/2026 04:28 pm 96 19 5 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1060 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 55, Part 1B

03/10/2026 04:24 pm 93 1 2 2 0 26 124 Passed

[H]-1059 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 48, Part 1B

03/10/2026 04:20 pm 101 14 7 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1058 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 38, Part 1B

03/10/2026 04:18 pm 90 0 3 2 0 29 124 Passed

[H]-1057 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of section 33, Part 1B

03/10/2026 04:13 pm 87 0 4 2 0 31 124 Passed

[H]-1056 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 27, Part 1B 

03/10/2026 04:03 pm 101 13 8 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1055 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 25, Part 1B

03/10/2026 04:00 pm 115 0 5 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1054 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 107 Section 25 Part

IB Amendment number 107

03/10/2026 03:56 pm 83 26 12 2 0 1 124 Passed
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[H]-1053 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 19, Part 1B

03/10/2026 03:31 pm 114 0 8 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1052 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 14, Part 1B

03/10/2026 03:30 pm 115 0 5 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1051 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 1 Part 1B

03/10/2026 03:28 pm 106 0 4 2 0 12 124 Passed

[H]-1050 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 108, Section 1, Part

1A Amendment number 108

03/10/2026 03:23 pm 74 39 9 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1049 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 105, Part 1A 

03/10/2026 12:41 pm 114 0 7 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1048 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 93, Part 1A

03/10/2026 12:39 pm 118 0 3 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1047 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 71, Section 1A

03/10/2026 12:36 pm 100 18 4 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1046 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 104 Section 71,

Section 1A Amendment number 104

03/10/2026 12:35 pm 99 16 7 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1045 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 70, Part 1A

03/10/2026 11:57 am 81 17 3 2 0 21 124 Passed

[H]-1044 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 93, Section 70, Part

1A Amendment number 93

03/10/2026 11:56 am 98 18 1 2 0 5 124 Passed

[H]-1043 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section54, Part 1A

03/10/2026 11:31 am 114 0 7 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1042 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 50, Part 1A

03/10/2026 11:29 am 95 17 6 2 0 4 124 Passed

[H]-1041 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 15, Section 50, Part

1A Amendment number 15

03/10/2026 11:28 am 98 19 4 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1040 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 14, Section 50, Part

1A Amendment number 14sub

03/10/2026 10:58 am 97 21 3 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1039 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 49, Part 1A

03/10/2026 10:36 am 98 8 13 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1038 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 13, Section 49, Part

1A Amendment number 13

03/10/2026 10:34 am 94 21 7 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1037 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 10, Section 49, Part

1A Amendment number 10

03/10/2026 10:04 am 94 18 8 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1036 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 11, Section 49, Part

1A Amendment number 11

03/10/2026 10:00 am 94 17 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1035 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 48, Part 1A

03/10/2026 09:51 am 87 20 15 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1034 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 7, Section 48, Part

1A Amendment number 7

03/10/2026 09:50 am 87 20 15 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1033 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 31, Part 1A

03/10/2026 09:45 am 71 16 7 2 0 28 124 Passed

[H]-1032 H 5126 (Budget)

Table Amendment 1, Section 31, Part

1A Amendment number 1

03/10/2026 09:44 am 73 30 9 2 0 10 124 Passed

[H]-1031 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 27, Part 1A

03/10/2026 09:20 am 82 17 23 2 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-1029 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 21, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:27 pm 109 5 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1028 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 20H, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:26 pm 115 0 5 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1027 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 20G, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:26 pm 112 0 8 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1026 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 20F, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:25 pm 113 0 7 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1025 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section20E, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:25 pm 112 0 7 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1024 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 20D, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:24 pm 116 0 4 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1023 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 20C, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:23 pm 114 0 6 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1022 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 20B, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:22 pm 114 0 6 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1021 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 20A, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:21 pm 115 0 4 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1020 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 19, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:20 pm 116 0 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1019 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 18, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:19 pm 116 0 3 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1018 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 17, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:18 pm 115 0 4 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1017 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 16, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:17 pm 94 19 5 3 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-1016 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 15, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:15 pm 113 3 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1015 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 14, Part 1A

03/09/2026 06:00 pm 93 17 9 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1014 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 13, Part 1A

03/09/2026 05:18 pm 115 0 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1013 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 112, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:41 pm 111 0 9 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-1012 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 111, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:40 pm 107 0 4 3 0 10 124 Passed

[H]-1011 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 110, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:39 pm 103 0 4 3 0 14 124 Passed

[H]-1010 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 109, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:38 pm 91 0 2 3 0 28 124 Passed

[H]-1009 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 106, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:36 pm 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1008 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 104, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:35 pm 95 0 3 3 0 23 124 Passed

[H]-1007 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 103, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:34 pm 115 0 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1006 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 101, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:33 pm 116 0 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1005 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 100, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:32 pm 114 0 5 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-1004 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 99, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:31 pm 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-1003 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 98, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:30 pm 116 0 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1002 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 97, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:29 pm 116 0 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1000 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 94, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:28 pm 116 0 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-1001 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 96, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:28 pm 115 0 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-999 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 93, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:26 pm 108 0 12 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-998 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 92, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:25 pm 116 0 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-997 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 91, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:24 pm 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-996 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 88, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:22 pm 115 0 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-995 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 87, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:21 pm 113 0 5 3 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-994 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 86, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:21 pm 102 0 5 3 0 14 124 Passed

[H]-993 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 85, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:20 pm 112 0 7 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-992 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 83, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:19 pm 93 0 6 3 0 22 124 Passed

[H]-991 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 81, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:18 pm 86 0 6 3 0 29 124 Passed

[H]-990 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 80, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:17 pm 93 0 3 3 0 25 124 Passed

[H]-988 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 78, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:15 pm 85 0 8 3 0 28 124 Passed

[H]-989 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 79, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:15 pm 113 0 7 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-987 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 75, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:13 pm 93 0 2 3 0 26 124 Passed

[H]-986 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 74, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:12 pm 91 0 3 3 0 27 124 Passed

[H]-985 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 73, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:11 pm 114 0 5 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-984 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 71, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:10 pm 96 22 3 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-983 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 67, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:08 pm 94 0 7 3 0 20 124 Passed

[H]-982 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 66, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:08 pm 89 0 4 3 0 28 124 Passed

[H]-981 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 65, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:06 pm 99 0 4 3 0 18 124 Passed

[H]-979 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 63, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:05 pm 116 0 3 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-980 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 64, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:05 pm 116 0 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-978 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 62, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:04 pm 112 0 4 3 0 5 124 Passed
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[H]-977 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 61, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:03 pm 103 0 4 3 0 14 124 Passed

[H]-976 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 60, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:02 pm 113 0 6 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-975 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 58, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:01 pm 114 0 7 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-974 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 54, Part 1B

03/09/2026 04:00 pm 116 0 4 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-973 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 53, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:59 pm 112 0 7 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-972 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 52, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:58 pm 117 0 5 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-971 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 50, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:57 pm 91 21 6 2 0 4 124 Passed

[H]-970 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 49, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:56 pm 107 10 4 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-969 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 47, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:55 pm 114 0 7 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-967 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 44, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:54 pm 116 0 3 2 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-968 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 45, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:54 pm 116 0 3 2 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-965 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 42, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:52 pm 96 12 9 2 0 5 124 Passed

[H]-966 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 43, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:52 pm 118 0 2 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-964 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 41, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:51 pm 116 0 4 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-963 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 40, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:50 pm 114 0 7 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-962 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 39, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:49 pm 113 0 8 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-961 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 34, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:47 pm 107 1 6 2 0 8 124 Passed

[H]-960 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 32, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:46 pm 115 0 5 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-959 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 31, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:45 pm 94 0 3 2 0 25 124 Passed

[H]-958 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 30, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:44 pm 116 0 6 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-957 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 29, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:43 pm 115 0 7 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-956 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 28, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:42 pm 95 21 6 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-955 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 26, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:41 pm 113 0 8 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-954 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 23, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:40 pm 108 0 10 2 0 4 124 Passed

[H]-953 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 20, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:39 pm 112 1 8 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-952 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 14, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:37 pm 113 0 7 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-951 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 11, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:36 pm 106 9 7 2 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-950 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 10, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:35 pm 112 0 10 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-949 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 9, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:34 pm 115 0 6 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-948 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 8, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:33 pm 99 16 5 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-947 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 7, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:31 pm 116 0 5 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-946 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 6, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:30 pm 116 0 5 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-945 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 5, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:30 pm 119 0 3 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-944 H 5126 (Budget)

 Passage of Section 3, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:28 pm 112 5 5 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-943 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 1A, Part 1B

03/09/2026 03:15 pm 108 0 9 3 0 4 124 Passed

[H]-942 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 113, Part 1A

03/09/2026 03:05 pm 97 0 3 2 0 22 124 Passed

[H]-941 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 112, Part 1A

03/09/2026 03:04 pm 112 0 8 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-940 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 111, Part 1A

03/09/2026 03:03 pm 103 0 8 3 0 10 124 Passed

[H]-939 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 110, Part 1A

03/09/2026 03:02 pm 101 0 5 3 0 15 124 Passed

[H]-938 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 109, Part 1A

03/09/2026 03:01 pm 88 0 5 3 0 28 124 Passed

[H]-937 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 108, Part 1A

03/09/2026 03:00 pm 110 0 9 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-936 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 107, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:59 pm 115 0 6 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-935 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 106, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:58 pm 119 0 3 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-934 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 104, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:57 pm 92 0 5 2 0 25 124 Passed

[H]-933 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 103, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:55 pm 118 0 4 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-932 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 102, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:54 pm 83 10 6 2 0 23 124 Passed

[H]-931 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 101, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:53 pm 116 0 6 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-930 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 100, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:52 pm 116 0 4 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-929 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 99, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:51 pm 116 0 6 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-928 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 98, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:50 pm 116 1 5 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-927 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 97, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:49 pm 116 0 6 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-926 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 96, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:48 pm 116 0 6 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-925 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 94, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:47 pm 115 0 7 2 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-924 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 92D, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:46 pm 99 13 8 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-923 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 92C, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:45 pm 111 0 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-922 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 92A, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:44 pm 115 0 7 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-921 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 91E, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:43 pm 117 0 5 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-920 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 91D, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:42 pm 114 0 8 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-919 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 91C, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:41 pm 116 0 6 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-918 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 91B, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:40 pm 114 0 8 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-916 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 87, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:39 pm 105 8 6 2 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-917 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 91A, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:39 pm 113 0 9 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-915 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 86, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:37 pm 102 0 6 2 0 14 124 Passed

[H]-914 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 85, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:36 pm 106 5 9 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-913 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 84, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:35 pm 84 0 4 2 0 34 124 Passed

[H]-912 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 83, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:34 pm 91 0 9 2 0 22 124 Passed

[H]-911 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 82, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:33 pm 97 10 9 2 0 6 124 Passed

[H]-910 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 81, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:32 pm 84 0 9 2 0 29 124 Passed

[H]-909 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 80, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:31 pm 89 3 5 2 0 25 124 Passed

[H]-908 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 79, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:30 pm 113 0 8 2 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-907 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 78, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:29 pm 87 0 7 2 0 28 124 Passed

[H]-906 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 75, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:28 pm 91 0 5 2 0 26 124 Passed

[H]-905 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 74, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:27 pm 89 0 6 2 0 27 124 Passed

[H]-904 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 73, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:25 pm 111 0 9 2 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-903 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 72, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:24 pm 109 0 10 2 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-902 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 67, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:22 pm 91 0 11 2 0 20 124 Passed

[H]-901 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 66, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:21 pm 84 0 10 2 0 28 124 Passed

[H]-900 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 65, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:20 pm 96 0 8 2 0 18 124 Passed

[H]-899 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 64, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:18 pm 112 0 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-898 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 63, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:17 pm 112 0 7 3 0 2 124 Passed
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[H]-897 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 62, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:16 pm 108 0 8 3 0 5 124 Passed

[H]-896 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 61, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:15 pm 100 0 7 3 0 14 124 Passed

[H]-895 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 60, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:14 pm 112 0 7 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-894 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 59, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:13 pm 96 0 13 3 0 12 124 Passed

[H]-893 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 58, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:11 pm 112 0 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-892 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 57, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:10 pm 109 0 10 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-891 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 55, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:09 pm 86 2 7 3 0 26 124 Passed

[H]-890 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 53, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:08 pm 108 4 7 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-889 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 52, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:07 pm 104 7 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-888 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 51, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:06 pm 110 2 8 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-887 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 47, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:04 pm 113 0 7 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-886 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 46, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:02 pm 115 0 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-885 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 45, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:01 pm 109 0 9 3 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-884 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 44, Part 1A

03/09/2026 02:00 pm 106 0 12 3 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-883 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 43, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:59 pm 111 0 8 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-882 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 42, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:57 pm 91 16 9 3 0 5 124 Passed

[H]-881 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 41, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:56 pm 106 0 13 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-880 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 40 , Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:55 pm 109 1 10 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-879 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 39, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:54 pm 107 0 13 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-878 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 38 , Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:53 pm 83 0 9 3 0 29 124 Passed

[H]-877 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 34, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:51 pm 81 20 13 3 0 7 124 Passed

[H]-876 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 33, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:47 pm 84 0 7 3 0 30 124 Passed

[H]-875 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 32, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:46 pm 112 0 7 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-874 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 30, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:45 pm 101 5 15 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-873 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 29, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:44 pm 110 3 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-872 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 28, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:43 pm 91 21 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-871 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 26, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:41 pm 108 0 12 3 0 1 124 Passed

Page 10 of 46



March 31, 2026 - 12:50:43 amHouse Vote History
(2025-2026) All Votes - Continued...

Vote# Bill# Summary/Motion

Date/Time

Candidate Yeas Nays N/V

Exc.

Abs. Pres. Abstain Total Result

[H]-870 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 25, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:40 pm 110 0 9 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-869 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 24, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:39 pm 110 3 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-868 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 23, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:38 pm 109 0 8 3 0 4 124 Passed

[H]-867 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 12, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:34 pm 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-866 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 11, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:33 pm 107 0 14 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-865 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 10, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:31 pm 110 0 11 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-864 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 9, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:30 pm 107 0 13 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-863 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 8, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:29 pm 109 0 10 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-862 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 7, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:27 pm 110 0 10 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-861 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 6, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:26 pm 109 0 11 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-860 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 5, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:25 pm 100 0 21 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-859 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 4, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:24 pm 106 0 13 3 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-858 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 3, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:23 pm 103 0 18 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-857 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 2, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:21 pm 103 0 18 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-856 H 5126 (Budget)

Passage of Section 1, Part 1A

03/09/2026 01:20 pm 89 0 21 3 0 11 124 Passed

[H]-854 H 4982 (President Donald J. Trump Highway)

Adopt Concurrent Resolution

03/05/2026 11:45 am 76 28 13 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-853 H 4982 (President Donald J. Trump Highway)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

03/05/2026 11:41 am 81 30 7 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-852 H 4982 (President Donald J. Trump Highway)

Table Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

03/05/2026 11:38 am 78 30 10 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-851 H 5000 ("Charlie Kirk Memorial Bridge")

Adopt Concurrent Resolution

03/05/2026 11:35 am 75 29 14 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-850 H 4573 (Charlie Kirk Memorial Highway)

Adopt Concurrent Resolution

03/05/2026 11:30 am 75 31 11 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-849 H 4342 (Dental licenses)

Concur in Senate Amendments

03/05/2026 11:08 am 111 0 9 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-848 H 5182 (Jasper County Council)

Passage of Bill

03/05/2026 10:59 am 107 0 13 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-846 H 5073 (Public school grading)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2026 05:21 pm 110 2 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-845 H 5073 (Public school grading)

Table Amendment 6 Amendment

number 6

03/04/2026 05:19 pm 77 31 13 3 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-844 H 5073 (Public school grading)

Table Amendment 3 Amendment

number 3

03/04/2026 05:10 pm 79 29 13 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-843 H 5073 (Public school grading)

Table Motion to Recommit

03/04/2026 05:01 pm 92 20 9 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-842 H 5120 (Fingerprinting, offenses by minors)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2026 04:50 pm 111 0 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-841 H 4763 (Helping Alleviate Lawful Obstruction

(HALO) Act)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2026 04:48 pm 95 18 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-840 H 4763 (Helping Alleviate Lawful Obstruction

(HALO) Act)

Adopt Amendment 4 Amendment

number 4sub

03/04/2026 04:34 pm 75 29 17 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-839 H 4763 (Helping Alleviate Lawful Obstruction

(HALO) Act)

Table Amendment 4 Amendment

number 4sub

03/04/2026 04:32 pm 32 72 17 3 0 0 124 Failed

[H]-838 H 4763 (Helping Alleviate Lawful Obstruction

(HALO) Act)

Table Amendment 7 Amendment

number 7

03/04/2026 04:15 pm 76 33 12 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-837 H 4763 (Helping Alleviate Lawful Obstruction

(HALO) Act)

Table Amendment 6 Amendment

number 6

03/04/2026 03:52 pm 82 29 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-836 H 4763 (Helping Alleviate Lawful Obstruction

(HALO) Act)

Table Amendment 5 Amendment

number 5

03/04/2026 03:19 pm 79 32 11 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-835 H 4763 (Helping Alleviate Lawful Obstruction

(HALO) Act)

Table Amendment 3 Amendment

number 3

03/04/2026 03:14 pm 83 31 8 2 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-834 H 4763 (Helping Alleviate Lawful Obstruction

(HALO) Act)

Table Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

03/04/2026 02:39 pm 25 91 7 1 0 0 124 Failed

[H]-833 H 4151 (Juveniles)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2026 02:18 pm 85 24 14 1 0 0 124 Passed

[J]-21 Election to Family Court, 11th Jud. Cir.,

Seat 4

03/04/2026 01:12 pm

Rebecca West 105 51 10 3 0 1 170 Elected

[J]-20 Election to Family Court, 13th Jud. Cir.,

Seat 5

03/04/2026 12:29 pm

The Honorable Tarita Dunbar 123 33 10 3 0 1 170 Elected

[J]-18 Circuit Court Judge, Third Judicial

Circuit, Seat 2

03/04/2026 12:00 pm

Will Wheeler 107 53 6 3 0 1 170 Elected

[H]-825 H 4151 (Juveniles)

Table Motion to Adjourn Debate

03/04/2026 11:43 am 82 34 7 1 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-824 H 3227 (Earthquake insurance)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2026 11:19 am 116 0 7 1 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-823 H 4343 (Human trafficking awareness and

prevention training)

Concur in Senate Amendments

03/04/2026 11:11 am 113 0 10 1 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-822 H 3474 (Transportation Network Companies)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2026 11:07 am 110 0 13 1 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-821 H 5089 (Beaufort County voting precincts)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2026 11:03 am 101 0 22 1 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-820 H 5060 (St. John's Fire District)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2026 11:00 am 110 0 13 1 0 0 124 Passed

[J]-16 Election to Public Service Commission

District 5

03/04/2026 10:06 am

Headen B. Thomas 12 0 152 3 1 2 170 Not Elected

Swain E. Whitfield 147 0 17 3 1 2 170 Elected

[J]-15 Election to Public Service Commission,

District 3

03/04/2026 10:04 am

Bjorn J. Brooks 11 0 152 3 2 2 170 Not Elected

Mike Caston 148 0 15 3 2 2 170 Elected

[H]-817 H 3798 (Military chaplains)

Concur in Senate Amendments

03/03/2026 02:04 pm 113 0 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-816 H 4468 (Local advisory councils for educating

students with disabilities)

Passage of Bill

03/03/2026 01:54 pm 100 11 9 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-815 H 5179 (School Mapping Data Program)

Passage of Bill

03/03/2026 01:21 pm 108 0 11 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-814 H 4163 (South Carolina High School Athletic

Association)

Passage of Bill

03/03/2026 01:11 pm 112 0 8 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-812 H 5261 (Alcohol Server Training)

Passage of Joint Resolution

02/26/2026 11:22 am 98 0 17 9 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-810 S 0583 (Board of Funeral Services continuing

education requirements)

Passage of Bill

02/25/2026 06:52 pm 102 0 14 8 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-809 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Passage of Bill

02/25/2026 06:47 pm 84 31 2 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-808 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Adopt Amendment 27 Amendment

number 27

02/25/2026 05:12 pm 84 28 7 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-807 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 27 Amendment

number 27

02/25/2026 05:11 pm 28 82 9 5 0 0 124 Failed

[H]-806 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 26 Amendment

number 26

02/25/2026 05:06 pm 83 32 5 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-805 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 25 Amendment

number 25

02/25/2026 05:01 pm 83 31 5 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-804 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 24 Amendment

number 24

02/25/2026 04:55 pm 86 30 4 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-803 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 23 Amendment

number 23

02/25/2026 04:47 pm 77 36 6 5 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-802 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 21 Amendment

number 21

02/25/2026 04:37 pm 81 33 5 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-801 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 20 Amendment

number 20

02/25/2026 04:32 pm 86 24 9 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-800 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 19 Amendment

number 19sub

02/25/2026 04:28 pm 84 27 8 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-799 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 18 Amendment

number 18

02/25/2026 04:24 pm 85 30 4 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-798 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 16 Amendment

number 16

02/25/2026 04:18 pm 82 28 9 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-797 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 15 Amendment

number 15

02/25/2026 04:13 pm 85 31 3 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-796 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Adopt Amendment 13 Amendment

number 13sub

02/25/2026 03:57 pm 81 23 15 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-795 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 13 Amendment

number 13sub

02/25/2026 03:55 pm 28 81 10 5 0 0 124 Failed

[H]-794 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 12 Amendment

number 12

02/25/2026 03:48 pm 81 30 8 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-793 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 11 Amendment

number 11

02/25/2026 03:46 pm 83 30 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-792 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 10 Amendment

number 10

02/25/2026 03:41 pm 79 31 8 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-791 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 9 Amendment

number 9

02/25/2026 03:36 pm 80 31 8 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-790 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 8 Amendment

number 8

02/25/2026 03:31 pm 76 31 11 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-789 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 7 Amendment

number 7

02/25/2026 03:27 pm 73 33 13 5 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-788 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table cloture

02/25/2026 03:20 pm 23 73 22 6 0 0 124 Failed

[H]-787 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 6 Amendment

number 6

02/25/2026 03:17 pm 79 33 7 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-786 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 3 Amendment

number 3

02/25/2026 02:41 pm 79 35 6 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-785 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Adopt Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

02/25/2026 02:35 pm 76 38 6 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-784 H 4762 (School volunteer chaplains and

historical displays)

Table Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

02/25/2026 02:33 pm 35 78 7 4 0 0 124 Failed

[H]-781 H 5205 (College Safety Training Programs for

Students)

Passage of Bill

02/24/2026 01:31 pm 106 0 12 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-780 H 5162 (Protecting Eligible Adults from

Financial Exploitation)

Passage of Bill

02/24/2026 01:19 pm 111 0 7 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-779 H 5140 (Regulation of Notarial Fees)

Passage of Bill

02/24/2026 01:11 pm 108 0 10 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-778 H 4752 (Barbers)

Passage of Bill

02/24/2026 01:08 pm 109 0 9 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-777 H 4730 (Billboard contractors)

Passage of Bill

02/24/2026 01:01 pm 109 0 9 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-776 H 4709 (US produced iron and steel)

Passage of Bill

02/24/2026 12:58 pm 105 0 13 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-775 H 3774 (Workers compensation)

Passage of Bill

02/24/2026 12:49 pm 112 0 6 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-773 H 4757 (Parental Rights)

Passage of Bill

02/19/2026 11:28 am 105 1 13 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-772 H 3477 (Maximum potential employment

benefits)

Passage of Bill

02/19/2026 11:26 am 107 0 12 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-771 S 0383 (Official state migratory bird)

Passage of Bill

02/19/2026 11:24 am 108 0 11 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-770 H 5097 (Roadside Markets)

Passage of Bill

02/19/2026 11:20 am 106 0 13 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-769 H 5096 (Lab grown/cultured meat)

Passage of Bill

02/19/2026 11:15 am 110 0 9 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-767 H 4757 (Parental Rights)

Passage of Bill

02/18/2026 12:57 pm 116 1 2 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-766 H 4757 (Parental Rights)

Adopt Amendment 23 Amendment

number 23

02/18/2026 12:47 pm 77 28 14 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-765 H 4757 (Parental Rights)

Table Amendment 12 Amendment

number 12

02/18/2026 12:43 pm 80 28 10 6 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-764 H 4757 (Parental Rights)

Table Amendment 4 Amendment

number 4

02/18/2026 12:19 pm 67 46 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-763 H 4757 (Parental Rights)

Table Motion to Adjourn Debate

02/18/2026 11:53 am 82 31 6 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-762 H 3477 (Maximum potential employment

benefits)

Passage of Bill

02/18/2026 11:25 am 114 0 5 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-761 H 5064 (Northeast Technical College Area

Commission)

Passage of Bill

02/18/2026 11:16 am 102 0 17 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-760 H 4813 (Magistrate court fees and costs)

Passage of Bill

02/18/2026 11:14 am 99 10 9 5 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-759 S 0586 (Kershaw County Transportation

Committee)

Passage of Bill

02/18/2026 11:01 am 97 0 22 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-757 S 0477 (Pharmacy access)

Passage of Bill

02/17/2026 01:00 pm 109 5 6 1 0 3 124 Passed

[H]-755 H 4755 (Judicial Selection Reform)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2026 10:59 am 71 10 37 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-753 H 4755 (Judicial Selection Reform)

Passage of Bill

02/11/2026 01:19 pm 86 25 7 5 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-752 H 4755 (Judicial Selection Reform)

Table Amendment 4 Amendment

number 4

02/11/2026 12:12 pm 85 27 6 5 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-751 H 4755 (Judicial Selection Reform)

Table Motion to Adjourn Debate

02/11/2026 11:43 am 84 32 3 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-750 H 5006 (Taxes)

Passage of Bill

02/11/2026 11:28 am 103 0 16 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-748 S 0623 (Georgetown County Building

Requirements)

Override Veto by the Governor

02/10/2026 01:29 pm 105 0 14 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-747 H 4511 (Probate, notice to creditors)

Passage of Bill

02/10/2026 01:25 pm 114 0 5 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-746 H 4635 (Physical Fitness Services)

Passage of Bill

02/10/2026 01:14 pm 108 0 10 5 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-745 H 4188 (Coroners, disposition of unidentified or

unclaimed remains)

Passage of Bill

02/10/2026 01:10 pm 106 0 13 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-744 H 4586 (United States Space Force)

Passage of Bill

02/10/2026 01:08 pm 111 0 8 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-742 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Passage of Bill

02/05/2026 11:34 am 76 28 12 8 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-741 S 0415 (Child Welfare Caregivers)

Passage of Bill

02/05/2026 11:18 am 109 0 8 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-740 S 0405 (Homicide by Child Abuse)

Passage of Bill

02/05/2026 11:13 am 110 0 6 8 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-739 H 3551 (Poll Worker Pay)

Passage of Bill

02/05/2026 10:58 am 112 0 5 7 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-737 H 4759 (Intoxicating Hemp Beverages)

Motion to Recommit

02/04/2026 07:00 pm 63 50 7 4 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-736 H 4759 (Intoxicating Hemp Beverages)

Table Motion to Reconsider Recommit

Bill

02/04/2026 06:53 pm 50 60 8 5 0 1 124 Failed

[H]-735 H 4759 (Intoxicating Hemp Beverages)

Table Motion to Reconsider

Amendment 2 Amendment number

2sub

02/04/2026 06:15 pm 62 50 5 5 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-734 H 4759 (Intoxicating Hemp Beverages)

Adopt Amendment 3 Amendment

number 3

02/04/2026 06:10 pm 32 78 6 6 0 2 124 Failed

[H]-733 H 4759 (Intoxicating Hemp Beverages)

Table Motion to Recommit

02/04/2026 06:07 pm 56 53 8 5 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-732 H 4759 (Intoxicating Hemp Beverages)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2sub

02/04/2026 06:03 pm 59 52 6 5 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-731 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Passage of Bill

02/04/2026 04:06 pm 81 31 7 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-730 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 18 Amendment

number 18

02/04/2026 02:45 pm 83 25 11 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-729 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 17 Amendment

number 17

02/04/2026 02:40 pm 78 32 9 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-728 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 16 Amendment

number 16

02/04/2026 02:22 pm 81 30 8 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-727 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 15 Amendment

number 15

02/04/2026 02:17 pm 81 28 10 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-726 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 12 Amendment

number 12

02/04/2026 02:14 pm 83 29 7 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-725 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 11 Amendment

number 11

02/04/2026 01:58 pm 62 45 12 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-724 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 10 Amendment

number 10

02/04/2026 01:50 pm 78 30 11 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-723 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 9 Amendment

number 9

02/04/2026 01:27 pm 83 28 7 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-722 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 8 Amendment

number 8

02/04/2026 01:03 pm 84 16 19 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-721 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 7 Amendment

number 7

02/04/2026 12:59 pm 85 21 13 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-720 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 6 Amendment

number 6

02/04/2026 12:42 pm 30 78 10 6 0 0 124 Failed

[H]-719 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 5 Amendment

number 5sub

02/04/2026 12:10 pm 88 21 10 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-718 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 3 Amendment

number 3

02/04/2026 11:57 am 80 30 9 5 0 0 124 Passed
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[H]-717 H 4760 (Abortion-Inducing Drugs)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

02/04/2026 11:32 am 87 19 13 5 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-713 H 4756 (South Carolina Student Physical

Privacy Act)

Passage of Bill

01/29/2026 11:58 am 96 19 6 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-712 S 0779 (Legislative Expense Allowance)

Passage of Joint Resolution

01/29/2026 10:54 am 113 0 7 3 0 1 124 Passed

[H]-711 S 0336 (Judicial Elections)

Passage of Bill

01/29/2026 10:47 am 113 0 8 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-709 H 4756 (South Carolina Student Physical

Privacy Act)

Table Amendment 6 Amendment

number 6

01/28/2026 05:04 pm 85 30 5 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-708 H 4756 (South Carolina Student Physical

Privacy Act)

Table Amendment 5 Amendment

number 5

01/28/2026 04:59 pm 85 32 3 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-707 H 4756 (South Carolina Student Physical

Privacy Act)

Adjourn For The Day

01/28/2026 04:53 pm 27 87 6 4 0 0 124 Failed

[H]-706 H 4756 (South Carolina Student Physical

Privacy Act)

Cloture

01/28/2026 04:49 pm 83 32 5 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-705 H 4756 (South Carolina Student Physical

Privacy Act)

Table Amendment 3 Amendment

number 3

01/28/2026 04:13 pm 86 30 5 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-704 H 4756 (South Carolina Student Physical

Privacy Act)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

01/28/2026 03:51 pm 80 31 10 3 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-703 H 4756 (South Carolina Student Physical

Privacy Act)

Table Amendment 28 Amendment

number 28

01/28/2026 03:46 pm 80 30 10 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-702 H 4756 (South Carolina Student Physical

Privacy Act)

Table Amendment 27 Amendment

number 27

01/28/2026 03:42 pm 82 30 8 4 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-700 H 5012 (House Rules, immediate consideration

and questions during debate)

Adopt House Resolution

01/22/2026 11:39 am 104 4 7 9 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-699 H 5012 (House Rules, immediate consideration

and questions during debate)

Table  Motion to Recommit

01/22/2026 11:22 am 65 37 14 8 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-697 S 0287 (Electronic Nicotine Delivery System

Regulation)

Passage of Bill

01/21/2026 04:39 pm 66 33 15 8 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-696 S 0287 (Electronic Nicotine Delivery System

Regulation)

Table Amendment 26 Amendment

number 26

01/21/2026 04:27 pm 50 48 16 8 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-695 S 0287 (Electronic Nicotine Delivery System

Regulation)

Table Amendment 20 Amendment

number 20

01/21/2026 03:54 pm 54 45 15 8 0 2 124 Passed
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[H]-694 S 0287 (Electronic Nicotine Delivery System

Regulation)

Table Amendment 19 Amendment

number 19

01/21/2026 03:36 pm 59 44 12 7 0 2 124 Passed

[H]-693 S 0287 (Electronic Nicotine Delivery System

Regulation)

Adopt Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

01/21/2026 03:27 pm 45 61 10 6 0 2 124 Failed

[H]-692 S 0287 (Electronic Nicotine Delivery System

Regulation)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

01/21/2026 03:01 pm 45 58 13 6 0 2 124 Failed

[H]-689 H 4902 (Intercollegiate Athletes' Compensation

for Name, Image, or Likeness)

Passage of Bill

01/15/2026 11:38 am 111 2 2 9 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-688 James Britt Blackwell, At-Large DOT 01/15/2026 10:24 am 82 15 19 8 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-686 H 3431 (South Carolina Social Media

Regulation Act)

Adopt Amendment 1A Amendment

number 1A

01/14/2026 03:12 pm 112 0 6 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-685 S 0136 (Dismissal of pending gun possession

charges)

Override Veto by the Governor

01/14/2026 03:06 pm 112 0 6 6 0 0 124 Passed

[H]-679 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Conference Report

05/28/2025 02:19 pm 88 25 4 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-677 S 0028 (AI Child Abuse)

Adopt Conference Report

05/08/2025 03:57 pm 105 1 11 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-676 S 0029 (MPIC)

Adopt Conference Report

05/08/2025 03:46 pm 98 0 19 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-675 S 0156 (Fentanyl Induced Homicide)

Adopt Free Conference Report

05/08/2025 03:43 pm 92 14 10 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-674 S 0156 (Fentanyl Induced Homicide)

Grant Free Conference Powers

05/08/2025 02:45 pm 101 7 10 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-673 S 0028 (AI Child Abuse)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 02:39 pm 0 107 11 5 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-672 S 0136 (Dismissal of pending gun possession

charges)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 02:36 pm 109 0 9 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-671 S 0074 (Electronic Records)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 02:33 pm 108 0 10 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-670 H 3752 (Social Work Interstate Compact Act)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 02:30 pm 98 11 9 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-669 S 0127 (Catawba Nation)

Adopt Conference Report

05/08/2025 02:23 pm 92 15 11 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-668 H 4247 (Commodity Code Execution)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 01:56 pm 97 0 21 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-667 H 3876 (Accommodations)

Passage of Bill

05/08/2025 12:14 pm 66 38 15 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-666 H 3292 (Golf carts)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 11:59 am 105 6 8 4 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-665 H 4189 (DHEC Restructuring)

Passage of Bill

05/08/2025 11:54 am 95 17 7 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-664 H 4551 (Sine Die Addition)

Commit

05/08/2025 11:16 am 90 20 9 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-663 H 4550 (Sine Die Addition)

Commit

05/08/2025 11:14 am 84 25 10 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-662 H 4549 (Sine Die Addition)

Commit

05/08/2025 11:12 am 87 22 10 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-661 H 4548 (Sine Die Addition)

Commit

05/08/2025 11:11 am 89 20 11 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-660 H 4546 (Sine Die Addition)

Commit

05/08/2025 11:08 am 91 20 9 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-659 H 4545 (Sine Die Addition)

Commit

05/08/2025 11:06 am 89 20 11 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-658 H 3571 (Underground Facility Damage

Prevention)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 10:56 am 110 0 9 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-657 H 4003 (Greater Greenville Sanitation District)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 10:51 am 105 0 14 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-656 H 3563 (County veterans' affairs office)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 10:48 am 104 0 15 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-655 S 0029 (MPIC)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/08/2025 10:43 am 0 105 14 4 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-654 Sara Parrish - Ethics Com. 05/08/2025 10:33 am 63 11 29 4 0 16 123 Passed

[H]-653 Helen F. Munnerlyn - Ethics Com. 05/08/2025 10:31 am 84 0 19 4 0 16 123 Passed

[H]-650 S 0287 (Electronic Nicotine Delivery System

Regulation)

Table Motion to Adjourn Debate

05/07/2025 04:29 pm 26 79 15 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-649 H 4216 (Income tax)

Passage of Bill

05/07/2025 04:14 pm 64 47 8 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-648 H 3910 (Jurisdiction)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/07/2025 04:02 pm 111 0 9 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-647 H 3058 (Disclosure of Intimate Images)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/07/2025 04:00 pm 112 0 8 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-646 H 3175 (License plates)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/07/2025 03:56 pm 108 0 12 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-645 H 3276 (SC Hands-Free Act)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/07/2025 03:55 pm 77 37 6 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-644 H 3127 (Failure to stop a motor vehicle)

Adopt Amendment 3a Amendment

number 3a

05/07/2025 03:50 pm 95 14 11 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-643 H 3862 (Charter school enrollment preferences)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/07/2025 03:09 pm 113 0 8 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-642 S 0214 (State Commission for Community

Advancement and Engagement)

Passage of Bill

05/07/2025 03:03 pm 76 31 14 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-641 S 0214 (State Commission for Community

Advancement and Engagement)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

05/07/2025 12:55 pm 87 20 13 3 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-640 S 0507 (IRC conformity)

Passage of Bill

05/07/2025 12:35 pm 109 2 9 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-639 H 3802 (Participation in school activities and

programs)

Passage of Bill

05/07/2025 12:32 pm 106 0 14 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-638 H 4129 (Gambling, exceptions)

Passage of Bill

05/07/2025 12:10 pm 99 9 12 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-637 H 3858 (Taxation on boats)

Passage of Bill

05/07/2025 11:49 am 89 7 25 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-636 S 0623 (Georgetown County Building

Requirements)

Passage of Bill

05/07/2025 11:41 am 93 0 27 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-634 H 4216 (Income tax)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 10:02 pm 68 46 6 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-633 H 4216 (Income tax)

Table Motion to Adjourn Debate

05/06/2025 09:59 pm 84 24 12 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-632 H 4216 (Income tax)

Adopt Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

05/06/2025 09:24 pm 94 19 7 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-631 H 4026 (Capital Reserve Fund)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/06/2025 08:59 pm 110 3 7 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-630 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 70a Amendment

number 70a

05/06/2025 08:55 pm 43 48 28 4 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-629 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 18a Amendment

number 18a

05/06/2025 08:50 pm 39 60 22 2 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-628 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 84a Amendment

number 84a

05/06/2025 08:39 pm 104 0 16 2 0 1 123 Passed

[H]-627 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 80a Amendment

number 80a

05/06/2025 08:31 pm 108 0 12 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-626 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 78a Amendment

number 78a

05/06/2025 08:24 pm 104 0 16 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-625 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 76a Amendment

number 76a

05/06/2025 08:17 pm 80 27 14 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-624 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 55a Amendment

number 55a

05/06/2025 08:10 pm 61 36 22 3 0 1 123 Passed

[H]-623 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 75a Amendment

number 75a

05/06/2025 08:07 pm 87 22 12 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-622 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 74A Amendment

number 74sub

05/06/2025 08:00 pm 95 0 20 3 0 5 123 Passed

[H]-621 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment No. 56A Reconsider

Amendment number 56a

05/06/2025 07:57 pm 92 18 10 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-620 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 71a Amendment

number 71a

05/06/2025 07:54 pm 102 0 13 2 0 6 123 Passed
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[H]-619 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 66a Amendment

number 66a

05/06/2025 07:44 pm 83 25 13 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-618 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 58a Amendment

number 58a

05/06/2025 07:30 pm 90 20 11 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-617 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 56a Amendment

number 56a

05/06/2025 07:25 pm 96 7 17 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-616 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 55a Amendment

number 55a

05/06/2025 07:22 pm 45 50 25 2 0 1 123 Failed

[H]-615 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 36a Amendment

number 36a

05/06/2025 07:05 pm 79 21 21 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-614 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 35a Amendment

number 35a

05/06/2025 07:01 pm 80 21 19 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-613 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 32a Amendment

number 32a

05/06/2025 06:58 pm 80 18 23 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-612 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 29a Amendment

number 29a

05/06/2025 06:52 pm 80 20 21 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-611 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 22a Amendment

number 22a

05/06/2025 06:42 pm 78 18 25 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-610 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 20a Amendment

number 20a

05/06/2025 06:37 pm 75 19 27 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-609 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 16a Amendment

number 16a

05/06/2025 06:30 pm 78 21 22 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-608 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 14a Amendment

number 14a

05/06/2025 06:28 pm 80 21 20 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-607 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 13a Amendment

number 13a

05/06/2025 06:25 pm 76 19 26 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-606 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 12a Amendment

number 12a

05/06/2025 06:22 pm 80 22 19 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-605 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 11a Amendment

number 11a

05/06/2025 06:19 pm 81 19 21 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-604 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 10a Amendment

number 10a

05/06/2025 06:15 pm 77 28 16 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-603 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 9a Amendment

number 9a

05/06/2025 06:12 pm 79 25 17 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-602 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 8a Amendment

number 8a

05/06/2025 06:04 pm 79 29 13 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-601 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 7a Amendment

number 7a

05/06/2025 05:59 pm 81 29 11 2 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-600 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 6a Amendment

number 6a

05/06/2025 05:53 pm 83 27 11 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-599 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 4a Amendment

number 4a

05/06/2025 05:46 pm 85 26 10 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-598 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 2a Amendment

number 2a

05/06/2025 04:53 pm 85 26 10 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-597 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Invoke the Previous Question (Cloture)

05/06/2025 04:49 pm 65 48 8 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-596 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 1a Amendment

number 1A

05/06/2025 04:25 pm 98 17 6 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-595 H 3813 (Bear hunting)

Adopt Free Conference Report

05/06/2025 03:59 pm 111 0 10 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-594 H 3813 (Bear hunting)

Grant Free Conference Powers

05/06/2025 03:56 pm 114 0 7 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-593 H 4342 (Dental licenses)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 03:53 pm 109 1 10 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-592 H 4478 (Emergency Management Division

Burn Ban Broadcast)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 03:37 pm 115 0 6 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-590 S 0221 (South Carolina Kratom Consumer

Protection Act)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 01:47 pm 114 0 6 2 0 1 123 Passed

[H]-589 H 3453 (Veterans' Children Tuition Assistance)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 01:26 pm 101 7 13 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-588 H 4343 (Human trafficking awareness and

prevention training)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 01:21 pm 111 0 10 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-587 S 0079 (Noncertified Teacher Pilot Program)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 01:15 pm 112 0 9 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-586 S 0077 (Streaming of School Board Meetings)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 01:12 pm 110 0 11 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-585 S 0269 (Private Security Services in Public

Schools)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 01:06 pm 117 0 4 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-584 H 4339 (South Carolina Healthy School Meals

Act)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 12:55 pm 107 0 13 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-583 H 3974 (Private Providers)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 12:51 pm 99 9 11 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-582 S 0618 (Gaffney Board of Public Works)

Passage of Bill

05/06/2025 12:45 pm 100 0 19 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-581 Hon. Robinson Hemphill - Abbeville

Co. MIE

05/06/2025 12:30 pm 68 0 51 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-580 Hon. Joe M. Crosby - Georgetown Co.

MIE

05/06/2025 12:25 pm 69 0 50 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-579 Hon. James Otto Spence - Lexington

Co. MIE

05/06/2025 12:23 pm 65 0 54 4 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-577 S 0165 (South Carolina Conservation Education

Act)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 05:04 pm 92 11 13 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-576 H 3309 (Electrical Utilities)

Adopt Amendment 1a Amendment

number 1a

05/01/2025 04:56 pm 88 13 14 7 0 1 123 Passed

[H]-575 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/01/2025 04:50 pm 73 32 12 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-574 H 3947 (Continuing education requirements for

nonresident real estate brokers and

associates)

Concur in Senate Amendments

05/01/2025 02:57 pm 106 0 11 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-573 H 4303 (Cigarettes for heating)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 02:47 pm 93 6 17 6 0 1 123 Passed

[H]-572 S 0210 (Captive Insurance Companies)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 02:42 pm 106 0 11 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-571 S 0220 (Insurance Holding Company

Regulatory Act)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 02:35 pm 87 13 17 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-570 H 4305 (Wellness reimbursement program)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 02:31 pm 88 14 15 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-569 H 4247 (Commodity Code Execution)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:50 pm 110 0 7 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-568 S 0275 (EV Charging Stations)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:48 pm 109 0 8 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-567 S 0051 (Public Service Authority RFP for V.C.

Summer)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:45 pm 111 0 6 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-566 S 0171 (Regrooved and Regroovable Tires)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:42 pm 79 23 15 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-565 S 0101 (Firefighter registration requirements)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:36 pm 110 0 7 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-564 S 0176 (Certified Public Accountants)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:34 pm 111 0 6 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-563 S 0307 (Peer-to-peer Car Sharing)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:30 pm 108 0 9 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-562 S 0136 (Dismissal of pending gun possession

charges)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:28 pm 107 5 5 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-561 S 0029 (MPIC)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:25 pm 109 0 8 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-560 S 0028 (AI Child Abuse)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:17 pm 106 0 12 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-559 H 4000 (Alcohol licensing)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:13 pm 97 10 11 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-558 H 3929 (Department of Corrections canteens)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:08 pm 112 0 5 5 0 1 123 Passed

[H]-557 H 3335 (Designation of representation in

magistrates court)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:05 pm 111 0 7 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-556 H 4337 (Subpoena Powers)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:03 pm 109 0 10 4 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-555 H 4300 (Retirement System for Judges and

Solicitors)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 12:00 pm 113 0 6 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-554 H 3049 (Uniform Civil Remedies for

Unauthorized Disclosure of Intimate

Images Act)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:56 am 114 0 5 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-553 H 3514 (Flags)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:50 am 113 0 6 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-552 S 0127 (Catawba Nation)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:46 am 114 0 5 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-551 H 4137 (American Heroes Bingo)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:43 am 101 0 18 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-550 H 3489 (IRC conformity)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:38 am 100 0 19 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-549 S 0219 (Snapper-Grouper Fishery)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:34 am 107 0 12 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-548 S 0345 (Baiting Wild Turkeys)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:32 am 103 0 16 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-547 S 0367 (Abandoned Vessels, Derelict Vessels,

and Sunken Vessels)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:27 am 105 0 15 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-546 S 0103 (Labeling of Synthetic Food Product)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:24 am 109 0 11 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-545 S 0522 (Charleston County Aviation Authority)

Passage of Bill

05/01/2025 11:16 am 105 0 15 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-541 H 3196 (Educator Assistance Act)

Concur in Senate Amendments

04/30/2025 02:37 pm 116 0 6 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-540 H 4257 (Excused student absences)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 02:25 pm 110 0 12 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-539 H 3223 (Telehealth for Veterinary Services)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 02:22 pm 110 0 12 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-538 H 3214 (Public School-Based Canneries Pilot

Program)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 02:19 pm 110 0 12 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-537 S 0425 (School meals for students in poverty)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 02:13 pm 94 15 13 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-536 H 3950 (Soil classifers)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 02:10 pm 100 0 22 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-535 H 3967 (Bioenergy; Forest Products)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 12:24 pm 111 0 9 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-534 H 3089 (Medical Billing)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 12:20 pm 107 9 4 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-533 S 0078 (Work Experience Credit for Educators)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 12:17 pm 116 0 4 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-532 H 3949 (State anthem)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 12:08 pm 111 0 9 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-531 H 3758 (Student expression of religious

viewpoints)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 12:05 pm 115 0 5 3 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-530 S 0089 (Military Affairs Advisory Council)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 11:59 am 114 0 6 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-529 H 3645 (Paid family leave)

Passage of Bill

04/30/2025 11:54 am 86 18 16 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-527 H 4267 (Mayflower Compact Day)

Passage of Bill

04/29/2025 01:19 pm 106 0 16 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-526 H 4402 (PSC Elections)

Passage of Joint Resolution

04/29/2025 01:17 pm 110 0 12 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-525 H 3632 (STEM scholarship stipends)

Passage of Bill

04/29/2025 01:14 pm 112 0 10 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-524 H 4249 (Emergency Scene Management)

Passage of Bill

04/29/2025 01:11 pm 107 0 15 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-523 H 3645 (Paid family leave)

Passage of Bill

04/29/2025 01:07 pm 80 31 11 1 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-521 S 0276 (SC Child Abuse and Neglect Network)

Passage of Bill

04/24/2025 11:16 am 98 0 18 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-520 S 0213 (Greenville Airport Commission)

Passage of Bill

04/24/2025 11:13 am 91 0 25 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-519 H 3878 (Laurens County School District 55)

Passage of Bill

04/24/2025 11:09 am 95 0 21 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-518 H 3877 (Laurens County School District 56)

Passage of Bill

04/24/2025 11:07 am 96 0 20 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-516 H 3752 (Social Work Interstate Compact Act)

Passage of Bill

04/23/2025 01:45 pm 88 18 11 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-515 H 3752 (Social Work Interstate Compact Act)

Table Motion to Recommit

04/23/2025 01:42 pm 76 20 21 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-514 S 0074 (Electronic Records)

Passage of Bill

04/23/2025 01:25 pm 105 0 10 8 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-513 S 0074 (Electronic Records)

Table Amendment 4 Amendment

number 4

04/23/2025 01:03 pm 36 63 14 10 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-511 H 4211 (SC Native Plants)

Concur in Senate Amendments

04/23/2025 11:32 am 103 0 13 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-510 H 3813 (Bear hunting)

Concur in Senate Amendments

04/23/2025 11:30 am 0 103 13 7 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-509 H 4350 (Beaufort County voting precincts)

Passage of Bill

04/23/2025 11:23 am 107 0 9 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-508 H 3996 (Anesthesiologist Assistants)

Passage of Bill

04/23/2025 11:20 am 104 0 12 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-507 H 3931 (Coastal Tideland and Wetlands Permit

Application)

Passage of Bill

04/23/2025 11:17 am 102 0 14 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-506 H 3800 (Sales tax exemption)

Passage of Bill

04/23/2025 11:11 am 99 0 17 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-504 James Saverance Jr. -Lee Co. M.I.E. 04/22/2025 03:36 pm 106 0 13 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-502 H 3925 (State Finances)

Passage of Bill

04/22/2025 01:25 pm 111 0 8 4 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-501 H 4134 (High Growth Small Business Job

Creation Act extension)

Passage of Bill

04/22/2025 01:20 pm 90 19 10 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-500 H 3944 (Motor Vehicles)

Passage of Bill

04/22/2025 01:17 pm 87 23 9 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-499 H 3251 (Metric Education Committee)

Passage of Bill

04/22/2025 01:14 pm 100 3 16 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-498 H 3250 (State library compatibility

requirements)

Passage of Bill

04/22/2025 01:12 pm 111 0 8 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-497 H 3778 (Hurricane Helene school closure

waivers)

Passage of Joint Resolution

04/22/2025 01:10 pm 109 0 10 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-496 H 3258 (Mobile panic alert systems in public

schools)

Passage of Bill

04/22/2025 01:06 pm 108 0 11 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-495 H 3058 (Disclosure of Intimate Images)

Passage of Bill

04/22/2025 01:03 pm 108 0 11 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-493 William B. Cox - Kershaw County

M-I-E

04/10/2025 11:20 am 101 0 11 11 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-492 H 3129 (Personal Delivery Devices)

Passage of Bill

04/10/2025 11:10 am 97 0 15 11 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-491 H 3163 (Occupational diseases)

Passage of Bill

04/10/2025 11:08 am 103 0 9 11 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-490 S 0389 (State Commission on Higher Education

- JR to Approve Regulation Document

No. 5321)

Passage of Joint Resolution

04/10/2025 11:03 am 102 0 10 11 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-489 S 0388 (JR to Approve Doc. No. 5322)

Passage of Joint Resolution

04/10/2025 11:01 am 100 0 11 12 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-488 S 0164 (State Agency Rule Making)

Passage of Bill

04/10/2025 10:58 am 95 0 16 12 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-487 H 3175 (License plates)

Passage of Bill

04/10/2025 10:51 am 95 0 16 12 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-486 H 4187 (Lexington County School District

Property Tax Relief Act extension)

Passage of Bill

04/10/2025 10:44 am 92 0 19 12 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-484 S 0218 (South Carolina Veterans Homes)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 03:07 pm 108 0 8 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-483 S 0218 (South Carolina Veterans Homes)

Table Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

04/09/2025 02:55 pm 74 32 10 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-482 S 0126 (Law Enforcement Personal Privacy

Protection and Judicial Personal Privacy

Protection)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 02:50 pm 111 0 5 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-481 H 3201 (Computer Science Education Initiative

Act)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 02:46 pm 105 2 9 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-480 H 3924 (Hemp-derived ingestible)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 02:39 pm 102 2 11 7 0 1 123 Passed

[H]-479 H 3930 (Second Amendment Privacy Act)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 02:26 pm 85 10 21 7 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-478 S 0156 (Fentanyl Induced Homicide)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 02:22 pm 96 0 20 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-476 H 3276 (SC Hands-Free Act)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 12:54 pm 85 25 7 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-475 H 3276 (SC Hands-Free Act)

Table Amendment 7 Amendment

number 7

04/09/2025 12:42 pm 18 82 17 6 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-474 H 3127 (Failure to stop a motor vehicle)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 11:53 am 98 10 9 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-473 H 3127 (Failure to stop a motor vehicle)

Table Amendment 4 Amendment

number 4

04/09/2025 11:51 am 79 25 13 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-472 H 3127 (Failure to stop a motor vehicle)

Table Amendment 3 Amendment

number 3

04/09/2025 11:26 am 84 27 6 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-471 H 4307 (Lancaster County voting precincts)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 11:09 am 104 0 13 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-470 H 4296 (Military Code)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 11:03 am 94 0 23 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-469 S 0002 (Department of Behavioral Health and

Developmental Disabilities)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 10:59 am 99 0 18 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-468 H 3910 (Jurisdiction)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 10:55 am 100 0 17 6 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-467 H 3333 (Tax Increment Financing)

Passage of Bill

04/09/2025 10:51 am 80 16 20 6 0 1 123 Passed

[H]-465 H 3869 (Sales tax exemption)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 01:55 pm 78 25 10 10 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-464 H 3841 (Property tax)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 01:52 pm 107 0 7 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-463 S 0291 (Continuing Resolution)

Passage of Joint Resolution

04/08/2025 01:47 pm 105 0 9 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-462 H 4160 (Judicial seats, circuit court)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 01:42 pm 106 0 8 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-461 H 3569 (Domestic violence in rental properties)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 01:24 pm 108 0 6 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-460 H 3285 (Continuing law enforcement education

credits and EMS training)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 12:55 pm 98 0 16 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-459 H 3831 (Smart Heart Act)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 12:53 pm 108 0 6 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-458 H 3578 (Cursive writing coursework)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 12:50 pm 103 0 11 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-457 H 3863 (South Carolina STEM Opportunity

Act)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 12:47 pm 103 0 11 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-456 H 3801 (Procurement)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 12:44 pm 102 0 11 9 0 1 123 Passed

[H]-455 H 3768 (Highway system construction)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 12:40 pm 103 0 11 9 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-454 H 3856 (Department of Motor Vehicles)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 12:36 pm 97 0 17 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-453 S 0384 (Blue Ridge Community)

Passage of Bill

04/08/2025 12:32 pm 80 0 34 9 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-451 H 3387 (Unlawful occupants of property)

Passage of Bill

04/03/2025 11:48 am 109 0 10 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-450 H 3045 (Obscene visual representations of child

sexual abuse)

Passage of Bill

04/03/2025 11:18 am 91 7 20 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-449 H 4011 (Department of Motor Vehicles)

Passage of Bill

04/03/2025 11:05 am 104 1 13 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-447 H 3045 (Obscene visual representations of child

sexual abuse)

Passage of Bill

04/02/2025 08:14 pm 76 20 20 7 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-446 H 3045 (Obscene visual representations of child

sexual abuse)

Recede until 8:00 p.m.

04/02/2025 07:32 pm 20 80 18 5 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-445 H 3045 (Obscene visual representations of child

sexual abuse)

Recede for the day

04/02/2025 07:14 pm 26 74 17 6 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-444 H 3045 (Obscene visual representations of child

sexual abuse)

Adjourn For The Day

04/02/2025 07:12 pm 29 74 15 5 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-443 H 3045 (Obscene visual representations of child

sexual abuse)

Recommit

04/02/2025 07:10 pm 39 68 11 5 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-442 H 3045 (Obscene visual representations of child

sexual abuse)

Adjourn For The Day

04/02/2025 06:37 pm 27 77 14 5 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-441 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Passage of Bill

04/02/2025 06:31 pm 82 32 4 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-440 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Motion to Recommit Bill

04/02/2025 05:38 pm 77 31 11 4 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-439 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Adopt Amendment 24 Amendment

number 24

04/02/2025 04:47 pm 82 35 2 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-438 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 24 Amendment

number 24

04/02/2025 04:45 pm 35 81 3 4 0 0 123 Failed

[H]-437 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 27 Amendment

number 27

04/02/2025 04:37 pm 81 33 5 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-436 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 26 Amendment

number 26

04/02/2025 04:31 pm 74 39 6 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-435 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 25 Amendment

number 25

04/02/2025 04:26 pm 78 35 6 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-434 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 16 Amendment

number 16

04/02/2025 04:20 pm 71 35 13 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-433 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 15 Amendment

number 15

04/02/2025 04:16 pm 79 35 5 4 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-432 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 9 Amendment

number 9

04/02/2025 04:11 pm 80 31 8 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-431 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 8 Amendment

number 8

04/02/2025 04:06 pm 73 36 10 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-430 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 7 Amendment

number 7sub

04/02/2025 04:01 pm 82 33 4 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-429 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 23 Amendment

number 23sub

04/02/2025 03:53 pm 81 35 3 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-428 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 22 Amendment

number 22

04/02/2025 03:47 pm 74 39 6 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-427 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 21 Amendment

number 21

04/02/2025 03:42 pm 81 34 4 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-426 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 20 Amendment

number 20

04/02/2025 03:37 pm 79 28 13 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-425 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 17 Amendment

number 17

04/02/2025 03:27 pm 81 33 6 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-424 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 14 Amendment

number 14sub

04/02/2025 03:23 pm 76 34 10 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-423 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 13 Amendment

number 13

04/02/2025 03:18 pm 77 35 8 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-422 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 12 Amendment

number 12

04/02/2025 03:12 pm 85 33 2 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-421 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 11 Amendment

number 11

04/02/2025 03:03 pm 81 34 3 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-420 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 10 Amendment

number 10

04/02/2025 02:58 pm 84 34 2 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-419 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 6 Amendment

number 6

04/02/2025 02:48 pm 82 32 5 4 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-418 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 5 Amendment

number 5

04/02/2025 02:41 pm 82 33 5 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-417 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Amendment 4 Amendment

number 4

04/02/2025 02:34 pm 84 32 4 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-416 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Invoke the Previous Question (Cloture)

04/02/2025 02:23 pm 82 32 6 3 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-415 Rule 3.9 ATTENDANCE 04/02/2025 12:07 pm 106 0 14 3 0 0 123 Quorum

[H]-413 H 3046 (Sexual Exploitation of a Minor,

morphed images)

Passage of Bill

04/01/2025 02:05 pm 96 19 6 2 0 0 123 Passed
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[H]-412 H 4261 (Blood Cancer Awareness Month)

Passage of Bill

04/01/2025 01:07 pm 118 0 3 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-411 H 3525 (Victims' Services and Compensation)

Passage of Bill

04/01/2025 01:04 pm 114 0 7 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-410 H 3524 (Department of Crime Victim Services

Training, Provider Certification, and

Statistical Analysis)

Passage of Bill

04/01/2025 01:00 pm 113 0 8 2 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-409 Thomas Rhodes - SC DOT 04/01/2025 12:58 pm 87 0 14 2 0 20 123 Passed

[H]-407 H 3276 (SC Hands-Free Act)

Adopt Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

03/27/2025 11:27 am 70 29 13 10 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-406 H 3276 (SC Hands-Free Act)

Table Motion to Adjourn Debate

03/27/2025 11:25 am 53 39 20 10 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-405 H 3731 (Special purpose district property

conveyance powers)

Passage of Bill

03/27/2025 11:18 am 96 0 16 10 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-403 H 3557 (Candidate filing)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2025 03:20 pm 87 18 13 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-402 H 3557 (Candidate filing)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

03/26/2025 03:17 pm 82 23 13 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-401 H 3556 (Political parties and primaries)

Passage of Bill

03/26/2025 03:11 pm 91 15 12 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-400 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Motion to Recede

03/26/2025 12:13 pm 71 33 13 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-399 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Motion to Recede

03/26/2025 11:49 am 32 76 9 5 0 0 122 Failed

[H]-398 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Adjourn For The Day

03/26/2025 11:46 am 35 76 6 5 0 0 122 Failed

[H]-397 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Table Motion to Recommit

03/26/2025 11:43 am 76 33 8 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-396 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Motion to Continue 

03/26/2025 11:41 am 34 77 6 5 0 0 122 Failed

[H]-392 H 3247 (Excused school absences)

Concur in Senate Amendments

03/25/2025 01:26 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-391 H 3927 (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion)

Waive Rule 5.15 Printing

03/25/2025 01:15 pm 80 34 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-390 H 4069 (Patient-Friendly Billing)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2025 01:12 pm 116 0 2 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-389 H 4067 (Hospital Emergency Departments)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2025 01:08 pm 115 0 3 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-388 H 3842 (Medical authorization of handicap

placards)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2025 01:06 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-387 H 3305 (SC Public Expression Protection Act)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2025 01:01 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-386 H 4014 (Charleston County School District)

Passage of Bill

03/25/2025 12:54 pm 108 0 10 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-385 M. Anderson Griffith - Aiken County

M-I-E

03/25/2025 12:53 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed
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[H]-384 F. Xavier Starkes- State Ethics

Commission

03/25/2025 12:44 pm 87 0 16 4 0 15 122 Passed

[H]-381 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 87, Part 1B

03/11/2025 11:46 pm 111 0 4 5 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-380 H 4026 (Capital Reserve Fund)

Passage of Joint Resolution

03/11/2025 11:38 pm 114 1 2 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-379 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Passage of Bill

03/11/2025 11:35 pm 99 13 5 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-378 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 118, Part 1B

03/11/2025 11:27 pm 102 11 4 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-377 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 83, Section 118, Part

1B Amendment number 83

03/11/2025 11:24 pm 100 13 4 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-376 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 117, Part 1B

03/11/2025 11:14 pm 114 0 3 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-375 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 109, Section 117,

Part 1B Amendment number 109

03/11/2025 10:50 pm 75 31 11 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-374 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 70, Section 117, Part

1B Amendment number 70

03/11/2025 10:13 pm 81 24 12 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-367 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Amendment 145, Section 91,

Part 1B Amendment number 145sub

03/11/2025 10:03 pm 15 91 11 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-373 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 54, Section 117, Part

1B Amendment number 54

03/11/2025 09:47 pm 85 20 11 6 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-372 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 146, Section 117,

Part 1B

03/11/2025 09:24 pm 90 18 9 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-371 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 109, Part 1B

03/11/2025 09:08 pm 86 0 4 3 0 29 122 Passed

[H]-370 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 108, Part 1B

03/11/2025 09:07 pm 111 0 4 5 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-369 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt  Section 102, Part 1B

03/11/2025 09:01 pm 89 0 4 4 0 25 122 Passed

[H]-368 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 91, Part 1B

03/11/2025 08:51 pm 107 1 9 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-366 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 84, Part 1B

03/11/2025 08:31 pm 79 0 5 2 0 36 122 Passed

[H]-364 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 78, Part 1B

03/11/2025 08:29 pm 86 0 3 4 0 29 122 Passed

[H]-365 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 80, Part 1B

03/11/2025 08:29 pm 86 0 6 3 0 27 122 Passed

[H]-363 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 71, Part 1B

03/11/2025 08:25 pm 110 1 6 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-362 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 70, Part 1B

03/11/2025 08:23 pm 91 0 3 3 0 25 122 Passed

[H]-361 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 65, Part 1B

03/11/2025 08:22 pm 96 0 3 4 0 19 122 Passed

[H]-360 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 60, Part 1B

03/11/2025 08:21 pm 112 0 3 5 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-359 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 144, Section 80, Part

1B Amendment number 144

03/11/2025 08:20 pm 83 30 5 4 0 0 122 Passed
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[H]-358 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 57, Part 1B

03/11/2025 08:17 pm 109 0 6 4 0 3 122 Passed

[H]-357 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 81, Section 57, Part

1B Amendment number 81

03/11/2025 08:16 pm 87 19 12 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-356 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 55, Part 1B

03/11/2025 07:46 pm 87 0 5 3 0 27 122 Passed

[H]-355 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 50, Part 1B

03/11/2025 07:43 pm 93 10 11 4 0 4 122 Passed

[H]-354 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 49, Section 50, Part

1B Amendment number 50

03/11/2025 06:53 pm 90 16 12 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-353 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 49, Part 1B

03/11/2025 06:21 pm 105 5 4 4 0 4 122 Passed

[H]-352 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 48, Part 1B

03/11/2025 06:16 pm 111 4 3 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-351 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 44, Part 1B

03/11/2025 06:15 pm 110 0 6 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-350 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 38, Part 1B

03/11/2025 06:14 pm 85 0 4 3 0 30 122 Passed

[H]-349 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 8, Section 38, , Part

1B Amendment number 8

03/11/2025 06:12 pm 70 20 26 6 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-348 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 33, Part 1B

03/11/2025 06:00 pm 84 0 4 3 0 31 122 Passed

[H]-347 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 31, Part 1B

03/11/2025 05:49 pm 87 0 3 3 0 29 122 Passed

[H]-346 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 30, Part 1B

03/11/2025 05:46 pm 112 1 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-345 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 28, Part 1B

03/11/2025 05:43 pm 99 16 3 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-344 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 27, Part 1B

03/11/2025 05:41 pm 105 4 9 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-343 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 90, Section 27, Part

1B Amendment number 90

03/11/2025 05:34 pm 87 19 11 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-342 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 11, Part 1B

03/11/2025 05:06 pm 116 0 2 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-341 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 8, Part 1B

03/11/2025 04:56 pm 109 2 5 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-340 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 1, Part 1B

03/11/2025 04:40 pm 109 0 3 3 0 7 122 Passed

[H]-339 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 98, Part 1A

03/11/2025 04:00 pm 113 1 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-338 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 80, Part 1A

03/11/2025 03:45 pm 75 10 7 3 0 27 122 Passed

[H]-337 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 114, Section 80, Part

1A Amendment number 114

03/11/2025 03:43 pm 87 16 15 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-336 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 71, Part 1A

03/11/2025 03:38 pm 107 3 8 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-335 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 70, Part 1A

03/11/2025 03:36 pm 76 13 6 3 0 24 122 Passed
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[H]-334 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 113, Section 70, Part

1A Amendment number 113

03/11/2025 03:35 pm 88 16 14 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-333 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 50, Part 1A

03/11/2025 03:20 pm 93 14 7 4 0 4 122 Passed

[H]-332 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 3, Section 50, Part

1A Amendment number 3

03/11/2025 03:19 pm 93 17 8 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-331 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 49, Part 1A

03/11/2025 02:57 pm 100 11 3 4 0 4 122 Passed

[H]-330 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 12, Section 49, Part

1A Amendment number 12

03/11/2025 02:30 pm 92 16 9 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-329 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 48, Part 1A

03/11/2025 12:42 pm 94 16 6 6 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-328 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 11, Section 48, Part

1A Amendment number 11

03/11/2025 10:39 am 85 22 10 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-326 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 33, Part 1A

03/10/2025 08:41 pm 84 0 4 2 0 32 122 Passed

[H]-325 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 95, Section 33, Part

1A Amendment number 95

03/10/2025 08:40 pm 86 22 10 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-324 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Motion to Reconsider

03/10/2025 08:38 pm 22 86 10 4 0 0 122 Failed

[H]-323 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 29, Part 1A

03/10/2025 08:31 pm 102 10 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-322 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 1, Part 1A

03/10/2025 08:29 pm 105 0 6 4 0 7 122 Passed

[H]-321 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 28, Part 1A

03/10/2025 08:27 pm 91 17 10 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-320 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 10, Section 28,Part

1A Amendment number 10

03/10/2025 08:25 pm 91 18 9 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-319 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 27, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:50 pm 98 16 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-318 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 99, Section 27, Part

1A Amendment number 99

03/10/2025 07:49 pm 96 16 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-317 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 23, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:30 pm 94 13 6 4 0 5 122 Passed

[H]-316 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 21, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:23 pm 103 11 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-315 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 20H, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:22 pm 102 12 3 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-314 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 20G, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:21 pm 99 12 6 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-313 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 20F, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:19 pm 101 11 4 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-312 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 20E, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:18 pm 101 12 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-311 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 20D, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:15 pm 101 11 5 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-310 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 20C, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:13 pm 101 11 5 4 0 1 122 Passed
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[H]-309 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 20B, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:11 pm 103 10 4 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-308 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 20A, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:10 pm 102 4 10 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-307 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 19, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:09 pm 109 5 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-306 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 18, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:08 pm 100 11 5 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-305 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 17, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:06 pm 101 12 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-304 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 16, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:05 pm 101 12 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-303 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 15, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:04 pm 101 11 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-302 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 14, Part 1A

03/10/2025 07:01 pm 98 12 7 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-301 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 13, Part 1A

03/10/2025 06:57 pm 99 12 7 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-300 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 115, Section 13, Part

1A Amendment number 115

03/10/2025 06:56 pm 96 18 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-299 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 29, Section 13, Part

1A Amendment number 29

03/10/2025 06:33 pm 97 15 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-298 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Table Amendment 71, Section 1, Part

1A Amendment number 71

03/10/2025 05:49 pm 83 26 9 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-297 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 113, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:27 pm 92 0 4 3 0 23 122 Passed

[H]-296 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 112, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:26 pm 113 0 4 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-295 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 111, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:25 pm 102 0 5 4 0 11 122 Passed

[H]-294 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 110, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:24 pm 100 0 2 4 0 16 122 Passed

[H]-293 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 106, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:22 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-292 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 105, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:21 pm 113 0 4 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-291 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 104, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:20 pm 90 0 2 3 0 27 122 Passed

[H]-290 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 103, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:19 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-289 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 101, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:18 pm 112 0 5 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-288 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 100, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:17 pm 113 0 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-287 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 99, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:16 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-286 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 98, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:15 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-285 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 97, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:14 pm 115 0 3 4 0 0 122 Passed
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[H]-284 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 96, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:13 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-283 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 94, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:12 pm 115 0 3 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-282 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 93, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:11 pm 114 0 3 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-281 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 92D, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:10 pm 111 0 5 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-280 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 92, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:08 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-279 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 88, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:07 pm 113 0 4 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-278 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 86, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:06 pm 100 0 4 2 0 16 122 Passed

[H]-277 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 85, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:05 pm 107 0 9 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-276 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 83, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:03 pm 89 0 5 4 0 24 122 Passed

[H]-275 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 82, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:02 pm 106 0 6 3 0 7 122 Passed

[H]-274 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 81, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:01 pm 84 0 4 3 0 31 122 Passed

[H]-273 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 79, Part 1B

03/10/2025 05:00 pm 113 0 4 3 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-272 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 75, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:59 pm 84 0 6 4 0 28 122 Passed

[H]-271 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 74, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:58 pm 84 0 5 4 0 29 122 Passed

[H]-270 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 73, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:57 pm 107 2 7 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-269 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 72, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:56 pm 113 0 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-268 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 67, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:54 pm 95 0 4 3 0 20 122 Passed

[H]-267 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 66, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:53 pm 86 0 4 3 0 29 122 Passed

[H]-266 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 64, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:52 pm 116 0 2 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-265 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 63, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:51 pm 113 0 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-264 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 62, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:50 pm 107 0 5 4 0 6 122 Passed

[H]-263 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 61, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:49 pm 100 0 3 4 0 15 122 Passed

[H]-262 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 59, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:48 pm 102 0 4 4 0 12 122 Passed

[H]-261 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 58, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:46 pm 112 0 4 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-260 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 54, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:45 pm 106 0 11 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-259 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 53, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:44 pm 110 0 7 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-258 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 52, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:43 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed
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[H]-257 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 47, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:42 pm 112 0 5 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-256 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 45, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:41 pm 114 0 2 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-255 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 43, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:39 pm 114 0 2 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-254 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 42, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:38 pm 104 1 8 4 0 5 122 Passed

[H]-253 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 41, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:37 pm 110 0 6 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-252 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 40, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:36 pm 111 0 6 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-251 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 39, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:35 pm 111 0 6 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-250 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 37, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:34 pm 112 0 5 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-249 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 36, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:33 pm 113 0 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-248 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 35, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:32 pm 108 0 3 4 0 7 122 Passed

[H]-247 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 32, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:31 pm 112 0 3 4 0 3 122 Passed

[H]-246 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 29, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:29 pm 115 0 3 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-245 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 26, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:27 pm 114 0 3 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-244 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 25, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:26 pm 112 0 4 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-243 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 23, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:25 pm 111 0 2 4 0 5 122 Passed

[H]-242 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 20, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:24 pm 111 0 6 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-241 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 19, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:23 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-240 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 14, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:22 pm 112 0 5 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-239 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 10, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:20 pm 109 3 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-238 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 9, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:19 pm 104 7 6 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-237 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 7, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:18 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-236 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 6, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:17 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-235 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 5, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:15 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-234 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 3, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:14 pm 111 0 6 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-233 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 1A, Part 1B

03/10/2025 04:12 pm 103 1 10 4 0 4 122 Passed

[H]-232 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 115, Part 1A

03/10/2025 04:04 pm 114 0 2 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-231 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 113, Part 1A

03/10/2025 04:02 pm 91 0 4 3 0 24 122 Passed
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[H]-230 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 112, Part 1A

03/10/2025 04:00 pm 110 0 7 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-229 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 111, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:59 pm 101 0 6 4 0 11 122 Passed

[H]-227 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 109, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:58 pm 85 0 5 3 0 29 122 Passed

[H]-228 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 110, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:58 pm 97 0 5 4 0 16 122 Passed

[H]-226 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 108, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:57 pm 106 1 9 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-225 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 107, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:55 pm 115 0 3 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-224 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 106, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:54 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-223 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 105, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:53 pm 111 0 6 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-222 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 104, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:52 pm 90 0 3 3 0 26 122 Passed

[H]-221 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 103, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:51 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-220 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 102, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:50 pm 88 2 4 3 0 25 122 Passed

[H]-219 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 101, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:49 pm 114 0 3 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-218 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 100, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:48 pm 111 0 5 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-217 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 99, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:47 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-216 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 97, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:46 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-215 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 96, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:45 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-214 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 94, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:44 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-213 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 93, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:43 pm 114 0 3 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-212 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 92D, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:42 pm 112 0 4 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-211 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 92C, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:41 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-210 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 92A, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:40 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-209 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 91E, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:39 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-208 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 91D, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:38 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-207 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 91C, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:37 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-206 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 91B, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:36 pm 112 2 4 4 0 0 122 Passed
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[H]-205 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 91A, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:35 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-204 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 87, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:34 pm 109 0 8 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-203 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 86, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:33 pm 97 0 7 2 0 16 122 Passed

[H]-202 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 85, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:32 pm 109 2 5 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-201 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 84, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:31 pm 83 0 1 2 0 36 122 Passed

[H]-200 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 83, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:30 pm 90 3 1 4 0 24 122 Passed

[H]-199 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 82, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:29 pm 106 0 6 3 0 7 122 Passed

[H]-198 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 81, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:28 pm 85 1 3 3 0 30 122 Passed

[H]-197 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 79, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:27 pm 110 0 7 3 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-196 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 78, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:26 pm 81 6 3 2 0 30 122 Passed

[H]-195 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 75, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:25 pm 89 0 1 4 0 28 122 Passed

[H]-194 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 74, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:24 pm 87 0 2 4 0 29 122 Passed

[H]-193 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 73, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:23 pm 103 7 6 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-192 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 72, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:22 pm 112 0 3 4 0 3 122 Passed

[H]-191 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 67, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:21 pm 97 0 2 3 0 20 122 Passed

[H]-190 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 66, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:19 pm 86 0 3 3 0 30 122 Passed

[H]-189 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 65, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:18 pm 94 0 6 3 0 19 122 Passed

[H]-188 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 64, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:17 pm 115 0 3 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-187 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 63, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:16 pm 114 0 2 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-186 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 62, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:15 pm 106 0 6 4 0 6 122 Passed

[H]-185 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 61, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:14 pm 99 0 4 4 0 15 122 Passed

[H]-184 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 60, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:13 pm 111 0 5 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-183 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 59, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:12 pm 101 0 5 4 0 12 122 Passed

[H]-182 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 58, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:11 pm 110 0 6 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-181 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 57, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:10 pm 108 0 7 4 0 3 122 Passed

[H]-180 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 55, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:09 pm 80 8 4 3 0 27 122 Passed

[H]-179 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 54, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:08 pm 114 0 3 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-178 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 53, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:06 pm 100 10 6 4 0 2 122 Passed
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[H]-177 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 52, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:05 pm 113 1 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-176 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 51, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:04 pm 101 13 3 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-175 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 47, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:02 pm 112 0 5 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-174 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 46, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:01 pm 115 0 3 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-173 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 45, Part 1A

03/10/2025 03:00 pm 113 0 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-172 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 44, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:59 pm 114 0 2 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-171 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 43, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:58 pm 113 0 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-170 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 42, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:57 pm 100 6 7 4 0 5 122 Passed

[H]-169 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 41, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:56 pm 112 0 4 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-168 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 40, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:54 pm 111 1 5 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-167 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 39, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:53 pm 113 0 4 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-166 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 38, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:52 pm 84 0 3 3 0 32 122 Passed

[H]-165 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 37, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:51 pm 114 0 3 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-164 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 36, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:50 pm 110 0 6 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-163 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 35, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:49 pm 108 0 3 4 0 7 122 Passed

[H]-162 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 32, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:48 pm 111 0 4 4 0 3 122 Passed

[H]-161 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 31, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:47 pm 71 18 2 3 0 28 122 Passed

[H]-160 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 30, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:46 pm 105 5 8 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-159 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 26, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:44 pm 113 0 4 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-158 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 25, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:43 pm 114 0 2 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-157 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 24, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:42 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-156 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 12, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:39 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-155 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 11, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:38 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-154 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 10, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:37 pm 112 1 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-153 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 9, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:36 pm 103 8 6 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-152 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 8, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:35 pm 94 19 3 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-151 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 7, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:33 pm 116 0 2 4 0 0 122 Passed
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[H]-150 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 6, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:32 pm 116 0 2 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-149 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 5, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:31 pm 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-148 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 4, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:30 pm 115 0 2 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-147 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 3, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:28 pm 115 0 2 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-146 H 4025 (Appropriations Bill, 2025-2026)

Adopt Section 2, Part 1A

03/10/2025 02:27 pm 114 0 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-145 S 0157 (Storm Damage Recovery)

Passage of Bill

03/10/2025 01:14 pm 101 0 15 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-142 H 3021 (Small Business Regulatory Freedom

Act)

Passage of Bill

03/06/2025 12:04 pm 108 0 10 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-141 H 3497 (Liquor liability)

Passage of Bill

03/06/2025 11:58 am 109 0 9 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-140 H 3497 (Liquor liability)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

03/06/2025 11:41 am 107 1 10 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-139 H 3497 (Liquor liability)

Waive Rule 5.15 Printing

03/06/2025 10:54 am 109 0 9 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-138 H 4002 (Greater Greenville Sanitation District)

Passage of Bill

03/06/2025 10:44 am 97 7 14 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-136 S 0292 (Sine Die)

Adopt Concurrent Resolution

03/05/2025 01:40 pm 107 1 10 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-135 H 3558 (Commissioners to Article V

Convention)

Passage of Bill

03/05/2025 01:32 pm 76 29 13 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-134 H 3021 (Small Business Regulatory Freedom

Act)

Passage of Bill

03/05/2025 11:26 am 111 0 6 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-133 H 3021 (Small Business Regulatory Freedom

Act)

Table Amendment 5 Amendment

number 5

03/05/2025 11:23 am 90 18 9 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-132 S 0363 (Department of Natural Resources - JR

to Approve Regulation Document No.

5329)

Passage of Joint Resolution

03/05/2025 10:53 am 106 0 12 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-131 H 3756 (Storm Damage Recovery)

Passage of Bill

03/05/2025 10:48 am 99 0 17 4 0 2 122 Passed

[H]-129 H 3650 (Discharging firearms into dwellings

and other structures)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2025 01:05 pm 111 0 8 3 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-128 H 4088 (Darlington County Forfeited Land

Commission)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2025 12:57 pm 108 0 11 3 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-127 H 3969 (Personal Delivery Devices)

Passage of Bill

03/04/2025 12:55 pm 110 0 9 3 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-126 James Britt Blackwell, At-Large DOT 03/04/2025 12:53 pm 113 0 6 3 0 0 122 Passed
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[H]-125 Stephanie N. Lawrence, Richland Co.

M-I-E

03/04/2025 12:46 pm 103 0 16 3 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-123 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Passage of Bill

02/27/2025 11:26 am 80 32 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-122 H 3523 (Organized Retail Crime)

Concur in Senate Amendments

02/27/2025 11:24 am 107 0 11 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-121 H 3872 (Hunting Heritage Protect Act)

Passage of Bill

02/27/2025 11:15 am 110 0 8 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-120 H 3629 (Forestry Commission)

Passage of Bill

02/27/2025 11:11 am 112 0 6 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-119 H 3947 (Continuing education requirements for

nonresident real estate brokers and

associates)

Passage of Bill

02/27/2025 11:08 am 110 0 7 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-118 H 3447 (Homeowners Association Authority)

Passage of Bill

02/27/2025 11:05 am 110 2 7 3 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-117 H 3259 (First responder automobile insurance

premiums)

Passage of Bill

02/27/2025 11:02 am 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-116 H 3571 (Underground Facility Damage

Prevention)

Passage of Bill

02/27/2025 10:56 am 112 0 5 4 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-114 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Passage of Bill

02/26/2025 03:00 pm 79 38 2 3 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-113 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Table Motion to Invoke Rule 3.9

02/26/2025 02:52 pm 90 9 20 3 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-112 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Adopt Amendment 15 Amendment

number 15

02/26/2025 01:23 pm 109 0 11 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-111 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Table Amendment 14 Amendment

number 14

02/26/2025 01:19 pm 77 37 6 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-110 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Table Amendment 13 Amendment

number 13

02/26/2025 01:12 pm 57 44 19 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-109 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Table Amendment 12 Amendment

number 12

02/26/2025 01:10 pm 76 36 8 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-108 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Table Amendment 11 Amendment

number 11

02/26/2025 01:07 pm 75 37 8 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-107 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Table Amendment 8 Amendment

number 8

02/26/2025 12:54 pm 77 35 8 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-106 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Table Amendment 7 Amendment

number 7

02/26/2025 12:50 pm 76 34 10 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-105 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Table Amendment 6 Amendment

number 6

02/26/2025 12:31 pm 78 37 5 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-104 S 0062 (Education Scholarship Trust Fund)

Adopt Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

02/26/2025 11:46 am 82 32 6 2 0 0 122 Passed
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[H]-103 S 0271 (PSC Elections)

Passage of Bill

02/26/2025 11:19 am 110 0 10 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-102 H 3952 (Florence-Darlington Technical

College)

Passage of Bill

02/26/2025 11:13 am 106 0 14 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-101 H 4003 (Greater Greenville Sanitation District)

Passage of Bill

02/26/2025 11:09 am 110 0 10 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-100 H 3973 (Greenville Hospital Authority, Board

of Trustees)

Passage of Bill

02/26/2025 11:06 am 111 0 9 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-96 H 3048 (Coroner Qualifications)

Passage of Bill

02/25/2025 01:33 pm 115 0 5 2 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-95 H 3654 (Child Welfare)

Passage of Bill

02/25/2025 01:03 pm 110 0 11 1 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-93 H 3431 (South Carolina Social Media

Regulation Act)

Passage of Bill

02/20/2025 10:58 am 89 14 8 11 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-92 H 3843 (Budget Proviso Codification Act)

Passage of Bill

02/20/2025 10:54 am 104 0 7 11 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-91 H 3564 (South Carolina Military Affairs

Advisory Council)

Passage of Bill

02/20/2025 10:51 am 105 0 6 11 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-89 H 3431 (South Carolina Social Media

Regulation Act)

Passage of Bill

02/19/2025 01:43 pm 90 17 6 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-88 H 3431 (South Carolina Social Media

Regulation Act)

Table Amendment 3 Amendment

number 3

02/19/2025 12:51 pm 72 30 12 8 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-87 H 3431 (South Carolina Social Media

Regulation Act)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

02/19/2025 12:28 pm 91 15 8 8 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-86 H 3563 (County veterans' affairs office)

Passage of Bill

02/19/2025 10:53 am 101 0 14 7 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-85 H 3430 (Tort Reform and Liquor Liability)

Passage of Bill

02/19/2025 10:46 am 105 0 10 7 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-83 H 3510 (County Veterans' Affairs officers)

Passage of Bill

02/18/2025 01:14 pm 109 0 8 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-82 H 3510 (County Veterans' Affairs officers)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

02/18/2025 01:12 pm 70 27 20 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-81 H 3798 (Military chaplains)

Passage of Bill

02/18/2025 12:57 pm 113 0 5 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-80 H 3814 (Surface Water Study Committee)

Passage of Joint Resolution

02/18/2025 12:47 pm 107 1 10 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-79 H 3813 (Bear hunting)

Passage of Bill

02/18/2025 12:45 pm 107 0 11 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-78 James J. Wegmann - Beaufort Co.

Master-in-Equity

02/18/2025 12:39 pm 110 0 8 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-76 H 3727 (Code Volume Replacement)

Concur in Senate Amendments

02/13/2025 11:47 am 0 101 12 9 0 0 122 Failed
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[H]-75 H 3022 (Long Term Care Council)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 11:43 am 97 0 16 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-74 H 3254 (Physician licensure)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 11:38 am 104 0 9 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-73 H 3222 (Litter control officers)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 11:36 am 103 0 10 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-72 H 3472 (Small Estates)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 11:32 am 98 0 15 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-71 H 3247 (Excused school absences)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 11:26 am 106 0 7 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-70 H 3195 (Unstructured and self-directed recess in

public schools)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 11:13 am 101 3 9 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-69 H 3862 (Charter school enrollment preferences)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 11:04 am 105 0 8 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-68 H 3292 (Golf carts)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 11:01 am 98 1 14 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-67 H 3523 (Organized Retail Crime)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 10:54 am 101 0 12 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-66 S 0282 (Clarendon County Aeronautics

Commission)

Passage of Bill

02/13/2025 10:43 am 100 0 13 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-64 H 3933 (Public Service Districts)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2025 02:06 pm 107 0 6 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-63 H 3932 (Clarendon County precincts)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2025 02:04 pm 106 0 7 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-62 S 0253 (Audit Support)

Passage of Joint Resolution

02/12/2025 02:01 pm 109 0 4 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-61 H 3196 (Educator Assistance Act)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2025 01:52 pm 111 0 2 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-60 H 3309 (Electrical Utilities)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2025 01:41 pm 94 11 4 9 0 4 122 Passed

[H]-59 H 3502 (Department of Social Services)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2025 11:41 am 107 1 5 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-58 H 3432 (Grantor Trust Reimbursement)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2025 11:19 am 107 0 5 9 0 1 122 Passed

[H]-57 H 3020 (Status Offenses)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2025 11:14 am 105 0 8 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-56 H 3529 (Family Court Judges, additional)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2025 11:11 am 106 0 7 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-55 H 3570 (Disclosure of Economic Interests)

Passage of Bill

02/12/2025 11:07 am 102 0 11 9 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-54 J. Camden West - Berkeley Co.

Master-in-Equity

02/12/2025 10:54 am 92 0 21 9 0 0 122 Passed

[J]-10 Election to Cir. Court, 16th Jud, Cir. ,

Seat 2

02/05/2025 04:26 pm

Melissa A. Inzerillo 54 93 17 3 0 1 168 Not Elected

[J]-9 Election to Election to Circuit Court,

At-Large, Seat 15

02/05/2025 03:32 pm

Maite D. Murphy 128 13 14 6 5 2 168 Elected
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[J]-8 Election to Family Court, 15th Jud. Cir.,

Seat 1

02/05/2025 01:33 pm

Jan B. Bromell Holmes 107 17 30 6 7 1 168 Elected

[J]-7 Election to Family Court, 13th Jud. Cir.,

Seat 1

02/05/2025 01:24 pm

Rochelle Conits 116 14 27 6 4 1 168 Elected

[J]-6 2nd ballot for Circuit Court, At-Large,

Seat 7

02/05/2025 12:45 pm

Jane H. Merrill 84 0 80 3 0 1 168 Elected

William Vickery Meetze 74 0 87 6 0 1 168 Not Elected

[J]-5 Election to Thomas J. Rode 02/05/2025 12:22 pm

Thomas J. Rode 125 13 15 6 7 2 168 Elected

[J]-4 To elect Melissa Inzerillo 02/05/2025 11:44 am

Melissa A. Inzerillo 54 93 14 6 0 1 168 Failed

[J]-3 Election to Administrative Law Court,

Seat 2

02/05/2025 09:01 am

Kristian Cross 56 0 105 6 0 1 168 Not Elected

Samuel L. Johnson 96 0 65 6 0 1 168 Elected

[J]-2 Election to Circuit Court, At-Large,

Seat 7

02/05/2025 08:57 am

De Grant Gibbons 24 0 137 6 0 1 168 Not Elected

Jane H. Merrill 65 0 99 3 0 1 168 Not Elected

William Vickery Meetze 70 0 94 3 0 1 168 Not Elected

[J]-1 Election to Circuit Court, 5th Jud. Cir.,

Seat 1

02/05/2025 08:53 am

Christopher Dolan Taylor 112 0 47 6 1 2 168 Elected

William K. Witherspoon 36 0 126 3 1 2 168 Not Elected

[H]-34 H 3438 (Catawba Indian Expansion)

Passage of Bill

02/04/2025 12:42 pm 103 0 15 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-31 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Adopt House Resolution

01/29/2025 08:28 pm 63 38 11 10 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-30 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Table Amendment 12 Amendment

number 12

01/29/2025 05:38 pm 64 34 18 6 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-29 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Table Amendment 8 Amendment

number 8

01/29/2025 05:17 pm 69 30 17 6 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-28 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Table Motion to resolve into the

Committee of the Whole

01/29/2025 04:46 pm 70 38 9 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-27 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Table Amendment 6 Amendment

number 6

01/29/2025 04:43 pm 64 43 10 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-26 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Adjourn For The Day

01/29/2025 04:20 pm 43 68 7 4 0 0 122 Failed

[H]-25 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Table Motion to Recommit

01/29/2025 04:09 pm 64 46 8 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-24 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Table Amendment 2 Amendment

number 2

01/29/2025 04:05 pm 65 42 11 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-23 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Recede

01/29/2025 03:48 pm 42 68 8 4 0 0 122 Failed

[H]-22 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Adjourn For The Day

01/29/2025 03:44 pm 44 69 5 4 0 0 122 Failed
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[H]-21 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Table Motion to Adjourn Debate

01/29/2025 03:41 pm 64 50 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-20 H 3815 (House Rules revisions)

Table Amendment 1 Amendment

number 1

01/29/2025 03:37 pm 64 50 4 4 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-19 H 3792 (Clarendon County School District)

Passage of Bill

01/29/2025 02:57 pm 98 0 19 5 0 0 122 Passed

[H]-15 H 3727 (Code Volume Replacement)

Passage of Bill

01/16/2025 10:25 am 101 0 17 5 0 0 123 Passed

[H]-10 Election to Ethics Republican

Candidates

12/03/2024 06:15 pm

Calhoon - Ethics 110 0 13 0 0 0 123 Elected

Collins - Ethics 92 9 22 0 0 0 123 Elected

Guest - Ethics 109 0 14 0 0 0 123 Elected

Jordan - Ethics 110 0 13 0 0 0 123 Elected

Robbins - Ethics 108 0 15 0 0 0 123 Elected

White - Ethics 21 1 101 0 0 0 123 Not Elected

[H]-8 Election to Speaker 12/03/2024 04:49 pm

Chumley 17 0 105 1 0 0 123 Not Elected

G.M. Smith 102 0 20 1 0 0 123 Elected

[H]-9 Bubba Cromer - Reading Clerk 12/03/2024 04:46 pm 88 13 21 1 0 0 123 Passed
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